TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-13-18

April 22,2014

FINAL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ARAIZA, Beatriz M.

GALINDO, Marianna

GALLARDO, D'Leen L.

GATES, Kathleen J.

HAWKINS, Jennifer K.

HERNANDEZ, Piedad

PETERSON, Betty A.

ROSALES, Adam D.

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

BURLESON, James M.

CHAVEZ, Emanuel F.

COLE, Melissa A.

Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

Substitute Print Services Bindery Operator
Print Shop

Supervision Aide
Winchester Elementary School

(Temporary Position for the 2013-2014 School Year)

Substitute Print Services Bindery Operator
Print Shop

Substitute Translator/Interpreter
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Print Services Bindery Operator
Print Shop

From: Employee Consultant
Transportation Department

To:  Transportation Supervisor (Los Angeles)
Transportation Department

From: Campus Supervisor Il
Hemet High School

To: Substitute Campus Supervisor
District-Wide

From: Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

To: Nutrition Services Assistant |
West Valley High School

EFFECTIVE DATE

4/23/14

4/23/14

6/2/14 - 8/8/14

4/23/14 -5/30/14

6/2/14 - 8/8/14

3/18/14 -3/21/14

5/31/14

6/2/14 - 8/29/14

4/23/14

4/26/14

4/23/14



Classifed Personnel Assignment Order 13-18
April 22, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

FLORES, Lorenal l.

GOMEZ, Lydia

HARDY, Katelyn C.

HYNES, Kelly L.

LEON, Beatrice

PU'U, Charlene L.

RAFFERTY, Kathleen M.

ROBLEDO, Jennifer A.

THOMPSON, Sheri J.

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:
To:
Huma

From:

To:

From:

To:

Nutrition Services Assistant |
West Valley High School
Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center

Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Harmony Elementary School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Dartmouth Middle School
Nutrition Center Assistant
Nutrition Center

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Confidential Secretary
Administrative Assistant |
n Resources

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Valle Vista Elementary School

Page 2

FINAL

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14



Classifed Personnel Assignment Order 13-18
April 22, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

VIGIL, Aleisha

ZABALA, Amy M.

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

NAVARRO, Roberto L.

PETERSON, Betty A.

NEW HIRE

BAKER, Alicia R.

BALDERRAMA, Maria D.

BOWMAN, Ashleigh D.

CANNADAY, Carrie L.

DE LUNA, Lisa A.

LOY, Krista E.

REYNO, Adrian E.

ROSCHER, Ligia M.

SAUCEDO JR, Fausto

From: Substitute Instructional Aide
District-Wide

To: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

Harmony Elementary School

From: Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

To:  Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Walk-On Athletic Coach
West Valley High School

Clerk Il
Fruitvale Elementary School

Secretary |
Special Education Department

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Health Technician
District-Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department
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FINAL

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

5/30/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/23/14



Classifed Personnel Assignment Order 13-18
April 22, 2014

NEW HIRE (Cont.)

WILSON, Richard Bus Driver
Transportation Department

PLACEMENT ON 39-MONTH REHIRE LIST

WASNER, David Groundskeeper |
Maintenance and Operations

REHIRE

CALLAHAN, Sharon L. Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

GOLDSBERRY, Melissa L. Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

IVERSON, Kimberly J. Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

RESCIND TERMINATION OF NON-RETURNING CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTE

#246492

RESIGNATION

CALLAHAN, Sharon L. Administrative Assistant Il
Educational Services

COLLINS, Charlene A. Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

DEYOUNG, Janice M. Library/Media Technician Il
McSweeny Elementary School

FRAISE, Jamel L. Bus Driver
Transportation Department

GROUT, John L. Custodian |
Hemet High School

MARTINEZ, Yolanda D. Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

PETERS, Bonnie J. Health Services Technician |
Campus Supervisor |
Cottonwood School

RODRIGUEZ, Margaret A. Instructional Aide (Classroom)

McSweeny Elementary School
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FINAL

4/23/14

4/23/14

1/2/15

4/23/14

4/23/14

4/9/14

6/30/14

4/18/14

5/30/14

4/17/14

3/24/14

4/11/14

5/30/14

5/30/14



Classifed Personnel Assignment Order 13-18
April 22, 2014

RESIGNATION (Cont.)

YOUNG, Dana

RETIREMENT

CALLAHAN, Sharon L.

DEYOUNG, Janice M.

GROUT, John L.

PETERS, Bonnie J.

RODRIGUEZ, Margaret A.

Breakfast Supervision Aide & Nutrition Services

Little Lake Elementary School

Administrative Assistant Il
Educational Services

Library/Media Technician Il
McSweeny Elementary School

Custodian |
Hemet High School

Health Services Technician |
Campus Supervisor |
Cottonwood School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
McSweeny Elementary School

RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

CORBETT, Rodger

DUNNAM, Steven

PRENTICE, Calvin

SERNA, Frank R.

Hemet High School
Spring Season - Softball

Tahquitz High School
Spring Season - Boys Tennis

West Valley High School
Spring Season - Track & Field

Hemet High School
Spring Season - Boys Tennis

FINAL

4/11/14

7/1/14

5/31/14

3/25/14

5/31/14

5/31/14

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to
any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL-13-18
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